5 members per team used to calculate result

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Team type: Boys Varsity

Team Placing Team Name

HS Boys
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

0 N O OB WN -~

Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon

St. Mary Catholic
Wrightstown

St. Lawrence Seminary
Hilbert

Randolph

Mishicot

14/09/2021 7:47:23 PM

38

62

85

118
131
142
144
206

12
18
16
9
9
12
7
7
4
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

HS Boys
Overall Results :  Boys Varsity
September 12, 2021

Male

Pos No

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 668
2 980
3 408
4 113
5 425
6 979
7 981
8 984
9 122
10 432
11 461
12 958
13 106
14 948
15 987
16 119
17 945
18 951
19 414
20 121
21 983
22 124
23 463
24 956
25 949
26 159
27 460
28 667
29 117
30 291
31 109
32 413
33 462
34 110
35 423
36 943

Andrew Mader
Cameron Cullen
Joaquin Barajas-Orozco
Gabe Havel

Alex Groppel
Jordan Brann
Christopher Cullen
Jordan Lamack
Spencer Thiry
Benjamin Schoeni
Marshall Edinger
Joel Watts

Lance Cherovsky
Eli Hermann
Jacob Schleis
Michael Otradovec
Zahkyah Cummins
Gavin McLean
Nicholas Dean
Hudson Thiry
James Joski
Weiss Waege
Jackson Lamers
Cameron Van lten
Isaiah Kipp

Kaden Kowalski
Shea Cavanaugh
Ryan Hoffman
Kyan Lynts

Daniel Dryer
Reagan Doell
Rem David
Everett Koltz
Noah Gilson

lan Albino

Eric Bishop

9/14/21 7:47:38 PM

Hilbert

Kewaunee

St. Lawrence Seminary
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Mary Catholic
Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Mary Catholic
Wrightstown
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon

St. Lawrence Seminary
Luxemburg-Casco
Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
Wrightstown
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Mishicot
Wrightstown
Hilbert
Luxemburg-Casco
Randolph
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Lawrence Seminary
Wrightstown
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Mary Catholic

Ashwaubenon

00:17:23.7
00:17:29.3
00:17:53.6
00:17:55.4
00:18:30.1
00:18:43.0
00:18:45.2
00:18:47.6
00:18:50.2
00:18:54.1
00:19:12.0
00:19:19.3
00:19:24.6
00:19:32.4
00:19:35.4
00:19:39.5
00:19:47.7
00:19:55.3
00:19:56.3
00:20:00.2
00:20:00.9
00:20:00.9
00:20:03.2
00:20:04.0
00:20:20.4
00:20:22.3
00:20:36.7
00:20:43.4
00:20:48.2
00:20:53.9
00:20:54.1
00:20:56.9
00:21:02.8
00:21:04.5
00:21:04.9
00:21:07.7

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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5:36 min/m
5:38 min/m
5:46 min/m
5:46 min/m
5:58 min/m
6:02 min/m
6:02 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:13 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:48 min/m

Page 10f 3



Jakubek - Willems Invite

HS Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 12, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 123  Eric Van Ess Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:11.4 10 >7 6:50 min/m
38 290 Dakota Dates Randolph 00:21:21.1 2 34 6:53 min/m
39 426 Kail Koeper St. Mary Catholic 00:21:25.2 4 35 6:54 min/m
40 433 Noah Valentine St. Mary Catholic 00:21:30.2 5 36 6:56 min/m
41 665 Logan Franczek Hilbert 00:21:36.5 3 37 6:58 min/m
42 669 Weston Pohjola Hilbert 00:21:37.1 4 38 6:58 min/m
43 114 Isaac Jerabek Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:39.2 11 >7 6:59 min/m
44 950  Jack Maclean Ashwaubenon 00:21:49.9 8 >7 7:02 min/m
45 118 Michael Morozov Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:52.4 12 >7 7:03 min/m
46 986  Cole Pawlitzky Kewaunee 00:21:54.4 7 39 7:04 min/m
47 467  Noah Witcpalek Wrightstown 00:22:02.5 5 40 7:06 min/m
48 990  Matt Wery Kewaunee 00:22:05.6 8 >7 7:07 min/m
49 666  Gehl Hilbert 00:22:08.0 5 41 7:08 min/m
50 985  Lucas Martin Kewaunee 00:22:19.6 9 >7 7:12 min/m
51 418  Samson Matthew St. Lawrence Seminary 00:22:20.4 4 42 7:12 min/m
52 465 Ty Van Zeeland Wrightstown 00:22:22.6 6 43 7:13 min/m
53 292 Bryce Merwin Randolph 00:22:27.7 3 44 7:14 min/m
54 120  Blake Robillard Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:34.0 13 >7 7:16 min/m
55 944 Ben Buchman Ashwaubenon 00:22:36.4 9 >7 7:17 min/m
56 982  Christian Hall Kewaunee 00:22:38.4 10 >7 7:18 min/m
57 115 Hunter Joniaux Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:38.4 14 >7 7:18 min/m
58 108  Caleb Delebreau Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:40.2 15 >7 7:18 min/m
59 988 Mitchell Swagel Kewaunee 00:22:43.9 1 >7 7:19 min/m
60 293 Devin Merwin Randolph 00:22:46.4 4 45 7:20 min/m
61 947 Max Geyer Ashwaubenon 00:22:48.8 10 >7 7:21 min/m
62 942 Ashtyn Anderson Ashwaubenon 00:22:53.1 1 >7 7:22 min/m
63 431 AlexRice St. Mary Catholic 00:22:54.3 6 46 7:23 min/m
64 116 TJ Kuhn Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:55.3 16 >7 7:23 min/m
65 428 Tanner Miller St. Mary Catholic 00:23:04.1 7 47 7:26 min/m
66 957  Brady Wallace Ashwaubenon 00:23:04.2 12 >7 7:26 min/m
67 412 Ricky Conlin St. Lawrence Seminary 00:23:14.8 5 48 7:29 min/m
68 420 Jimmy O'Neill St. Lawrence Seminary 00:23:16.4 6 49 7:30 min/m
69 953  Andrew Shelly Ashwaubenon 00:23:16.8 13 >7 7:30 min/m
70 415 Angel Hernandez St. Lawrence Seminary 00:23:17.2 7 50 7:30 min/m
n 158 Micah Eells Mishicot 00:23:37.8 2 <5 7:37 min/m
2 422 Jonathan Prado St. Lawrence Seminary 00:23:39.8 8 >7 7:38 min/m

9/14/21 7:47:38 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

HS Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 12, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 424 Charlie Cedergren St. Mary Catholic 00:23:44.9 8 >7 7:39 min/m
74 458  Dominic Anderson Wrightstown 00:23:55.8 7 51 7:43 min/m
75 160  Davin Olson Mishicot 00:23:59.1 3 <5 7-44 min/m
76 417  Chueyee Lor St. Lawrence Seminary 00:24:00.9 9 >7 7:44 min/m
77 663 David Behnke Hilbert 00:24:34.2 6 52 7:55 min/m
78 429  Isaiah Plutz St. Mary Catholic 00:24:43.9 9 >7 7:58 min/m
79 466 Rylan Vanden Heuval Wrightstown 00:24:48.2 8 >7 8:00 min/m
80 664  Damian Franczek Hilbert 00:24:50.0 7 53 8:00 min/m
81 989  Brian Weist Kewaunee 00:24:50.2 12 >7 8:00 min/m
82 411 David Choi St. Lawrence Seminary 00:24:50.3 10 >7 8:00 min/m
83 112 Hank Goldsmith Luxemburg-Casco 00:25:14.0 17 >7 8:08 min/m
84 410  Nathan Burgos St. Lawrence Seminary 00:25:15.8 1 >7 8:08 min/m
85 289  Aiden Albrecht Randolph 00:25:24.4 5 54 8:11 min/m
86 107  Alex DeGrave Luxemburg-Casco 00:25:26.5 18 >7 8:12 min/m
87 952 Sam Sharp Ashwaubenon 00:25:36.3 14 >7 8:15 min/m
88 464  Seth Meulemans Wrightstown 00:25:50.9 9 >7 8:20 min/m
89 288  Ahren Albrecht Randolph 00:26:20.9 6 55 8:29 min/m
90 294 Jack Vredeveld Randolph 00:26:21.8 7 56 8:30 min/m
91 955  Ari Surma Ashwaubenon 00:26:39.7 15 >7 8:36 min/m
92 421 Izael Ornelas St. Lawrence Seminary 00:28:06.6 12 >7 9:04 min/m
93 156  Alex Baranowski Mishicot 00:28:36.0 4 <5 9:13 min/m
94 946  Alexander Erives Ashwaubenon 00:29:54.1 16 >7 9:38 min/m

9/14/21 7:47:38 PM

Performance Timing, LLC
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 12, 2021

3oys Varsity

Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:33:21
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 980 Cameron Cullen 17:29.3 2
2 6 979 Jordan Brann 18:43.0 6
3 7 981 Christopher Cullen 18:45.2 7
4 8 984 Jordan Lamack 18:47.6 8
5 15 987 Jacob Schleis 19:35.4 15
6 21 983 James Joski 20:00.9 21
7 46 986 Cole Pawlitzky 21:54 .4 39
8 48 990 Matt Wery 22:05.6 >7
9 50 985 Lucas Martin 22:19.6 >7
10 56 982 Christian Hall 22:38.4 >7
11 59 988 Mitchell Swagel 22:43.9 >7
12 81 989 Brian Weist 24:50.2 >7
Team name: Luxemburg-Casco
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:35:51
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 113 Gabe Havel 17:55.4 4
2 9 122 Spencer Thiry 18:50.2 9
3 13 106 Lance Cherovsky 19:24.6 13
4 16 119 Michael Otradovec 19:39.5 16
5 20 121 Hudson Thiry 20:00.2 20
6 22 124 Weiss Waege 20:00.9 22
7 29 117 Kyan Lynts 20:48.2 28
8 31 109 Reagan Doell 20:54 1 >7
9 34 110 Noah Gilson 21:04.5 >7
10 37 123 Eric Van Ess 21:11.4 >7
11 43 114 Isaac Jerabek 21:39.2 >7
12 45 118 Michael Morozov 21:52.4 >7
13 54 120 Blake Robillard 22:34.0 >7
14 57 115 Hunter Joniaux 22:38.4 >7
15 58 108 Caleb Delebreau 22:40.2 >7
16 64 116 TJ Kuhn 22:55.3 >7
17 83 112 Hank Goldsmith 25:14.0 >7
18 86 107 Alex DeGrave 25:26.5 >7
Team name: Ashwaubenon
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:38:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
September 14, 2021 Page 1 of 3



Team name: Ashwaubenon

Team result: 85 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:38:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 958 Joel Watts 19:19.3 12
2 14 948 Eli Hermann 19:32.4 14
3 17 945 Zahkyah Cummins 19:47.7 17
4 18 951 Gavin McLean 19:55.3 18
5 24 956 Cameron Van Iten 20:04.0 24
6 25 949 Isaiah Kipp 20:20.4 25
7 36 943 Eric Bishop 21:07.7 33
8 44 950 Jack Maclean 21:49.9 >7
9 55 944 Ben Buchman 22:36.4 >7
10 61 947 Max Geyer 22:48.8 >7
11 62 942 Ashtyn Anderson 22:531 >7
12 66 957 Brady Wallace 23:04.2 >7
13 69 953 Andrew Shelly 23:16.8 >7
14 87 952 Sam Sharp 25:36.3 >7
15 91 955 Ari Surma 26:39.7 >7
16 94 946 Alexander Erives 29:54.1 >7
Team name: St. Mary Catholic
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:41:25
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 425 Alex Groppel 18:30.1 5
2 10 432 Benjamin Schoeni 18:54 1 10
3 35 423 lan Albino 21:04.9 32
4 39 426 Kail Koeper 21:25.2 35
5 40 433 Noah Valentine 21:30.2 36
6 63 431 Alex Rice 22:54.3 46
7 65 428 Tanner Miller 23:04.1 47
8 73 424 Charlie Cedergren 23:44.9 >7
9 78 429 Isaiah Plutz 24:43.9 >7
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:42:58
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 461 Marshall Edinger 19:12.0 11
2 23 463 Jackson Lamers 20:03.2 23
3 27 460 Shea Cavanaugh 20:36.7 26
4 33 462 Everett Koltz 21:02.8 31
5 47 467 Noah Witcpalek 22:02.5 40
6 52 465 Ty Van Zeeland 22:22.6 43
7 74 458 Dominic Anderson 23:55.8 51
8 79 466 Rylan Vanden Heuval 24:48.2 >7
9 88 464 Seth Meulemans 25:50.9 >7
Team name: St. Lawrence Seminary
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:44:23

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name

Finish Time

Team Points

September 14, 2021

Page 2 of 3



Team name: St. Lawrence Seminary

Team result: 142

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:44:23

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 408 Joaquin Barajas-Orozco 17:53.6 3
2 19 414 Nicholas Dean 19:56.3 19
3 32 413 Rem David 20:56.9 30
4 51 418 Samson Matthew 22:20.4 42
5 67 412 Ricky Conlin 23:14.8 48
6 68 420 Jimmy O'Neill 23:16.4 49
7 70 415 Angel Hernandez 23:17.2 50
8 72 422 Jonathan Prado 23:39.8 >7
9 76 417 Chueyee Lor 24:00.9 >7
10 82 411 David Choi 24:50.3 >7
11 84 410 Nathan Burgos 25:15.8 >7
12 92 421 Izael Ornelas 28:06.6 >7
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:43:29
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 668 Andrew Mader 17:23.7 1
2 28 667 Ryan Hoffman 20:43.4 27
3 41 665 Logan Franczek 21:36.5 37
4 42 669 Weston Pohjola 21:371 38
5 49 666 Genhl 22:08.0 41
6 77 663 David Behnke 24:34.2 52
7 80 664 Damian Franczek 24:50.0 53
Team name: Randolph
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:52:54
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 291 Daniel Dryer 20:53.9 29
2 38 290 Dakota Dates 21:21.1 34
3 53 292 Bryce Merwin 22:27.7 44
4 60 293 Devin Merwin 22:46.4 45
5 85 289 Aiden Albrecht 25:24 .4 54
6 89 288 Ahren Albrecht 26:20.9 55
7 90 294 Jack Vredeveld 26:21.8 56
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 159 Kaden Kowalski 20:22.3 <5
2 71 158 Micah Eells 23:37.8 <5
3 75 160 Davin Olson 23:59.1 <5
4 93 156 Alex Baranowski 28:36.0 <5

September 14, 2021
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

HS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Ashwaubenon 30 14
2 Luxemburg-Casco 36 27
3 St. Mary Catholic 85 7
4 Mishicot 115 13
5 Kewaunee 125 8
6 Randolph 159 6

Hilbert 3

Wrightstown 4

14/09/2021 5:11:48 PM Page 1 of 1



Pos No

Name

Overall Results :

HS Girls
Girls Varsity

September 12, 2021

Time

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 962
2 438
3 970
4 468
5 964
6 127
7 154
8 144
9 142
10 967
11 155
12 437
13 130
14 973
15 131
16 996
17 997
18 300
19 129
20 135
21 974
22 149
23 150
24 167
25 172
26 164
27 139
28 440
29 993
30 153
31 151
32 126
33 435
34 128
35 968
36 147

Lauren Carlton
Lauren Ripley
Ally Lukens
Maddy Collins
Aliana Clancy

Madi Bevins

Megan Vandermause

Lydia Morozov
Sophia Mleziva
Ryla House

Ella Wessel

Maria Marti

Vicki Christoph
Grace Nesvacil
Alyssa Delebreau
Hannah Morton
Natalie Pansier
Kamber Pekarske
Micaela Boucher
Grace Havel
Olivia Raye
Elizabeth Rank
McKenna Rank
Brooke Grossheim
Rylie Sosnosky
Zoi Campion

Eva Junion

Sylvia Walentowski
Mercedes Kroll
Madyson VanArk
Grace Seering
Cady Bevins
Haley Gustafson
Karley Beyer
Hannah Hutto

Lexi Polster

9/14/21 5:12:14 PM

Ashwaubenon

St. Mary Catholic
Ashwaubenon
Wrightstown
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Mary Catholic
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Randolph
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Mishicot

Mishicot

Mishicot
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Mary Catholic
Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Mary Catholic
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon

Luxemburg-Casco

00:20:29.9
00:21:07.5
00:21:11.9
00:21:21.9
00:21:35.8
00:21:53.9
00:22:13.0
00:22:22.4
00:22:28.7
00:22:37.7
00:22:48.7
00:23:01.2
00:23:10.7
00:23:14.2
00:23:19.5
00:23:24.7
00:23:25.1
00:23:29.3
00:23:42.2
00:23:47.3
00:23:54.4
00:23:55.7
00:23:59.6
00:24:02.5
00:24:04.1
00:24:05.2
00:24:06.4
00:24:10.1
00:24:10.7
00:24:16.6
00:24:23.2
00:24:23.4
00:24:27.3
00:24:33.9
00:24:34.8
00:24:40.6

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:36 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:57 min/m
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Name

HS Girls

Overall Results :

Girls Varsity

September 12, 2021

Time

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 439
38 961
39 173
40 971
41 175
42 470
43 145
44 661
45 136
46 436
47 168
48 174
49 134
50 469
51 125
52 137
53 161
54 975
55 166
56 165
57 302
58 434
59 140
60 297
61 662
62 138
63 171
64 133
65 670
66 969
67 966
68 992
69 163
70 994
71 162
72 146

Katharine Schoeni
Erin Carlson

Cora Stodola
Madison Martain
McKenzie Wotacheck
Amber Radtke
Haley Paye

Lizzy Thoma
Heather lverson
Norah Lee

Claire Hoffman
Kayla Thielbar
Addisen Dubois
Abby Radtke
Charley Anderson
Savannah Jandrin
Clara Baranowski
Lily Urbanek
Valerie Driscoll
Samantha Chynoweth
Claira Wendt
Camille Dinka
Emmie Kallies
Maddie Devries
Emmery Wiese
Taylor Jandrin
Savannah Sinkula
Claire DePeau
Autumn Cullen
Paige Kolosso
Rayna Dubord
Sofia Garcia Moreleda
Emily Butler

Lizzy Kudick
Sarah Benfield
Evelyn Peot

9/14/21 5:12:14 PM

St. Mary Catholic
Ashwaubenon
Mishicot
Ashwaubenon
Mishicot
Wrightstown
Luxemburg-Casco
Hilbert
Luxemburg-Casco
St. Mary Catholic
Mishicot

Mishicot
Luxemburg-Casco
Wrightstown
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Mishicot
Ashwaubenon
Mishicot

Mishicot
Randolph

St. Mary Catholic
Luxemburg-Casco
Randolph

Hilbert
Luxemburg-Casco
Mishicot
Luxemburg-Casco
Hilbert
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Kewaunee
Mishicot
Kewaunee
Mishicot

Luxemburg-Casco

00:24:43.9
00:25:05.9
00:25:12.8
00:25:13.4
00:25:21.4
00:25:22.2
00:25:23.0
00:25:41.9
00:25:54.9
00:26:01.9
00:26:19.7
00:26:19.9
00:26:20.1
00:26:27.4
00:26:29.2
00:26:45.1
00:26:51.8
00:27:03.9
00:27:12.8
00:27:33.3
00:27:47.4
00:27:55.7
00:28:05.6
00:28:21.2
00:28:27.7
00:28:53.4
00:29:00.9
00:29:18.0
00:29:38.9
00:29:46.6
00:29:46.8
00:30:09.9
00:30:18.9
00:30:34.1
00:30:50.6
00:31:02.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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26
>7
27
>7
28
<5
>7
<5
>7
29
30
31
>7
<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
32
33
>7
34
<5
>7
>7
>7
<5
>7
>7
35
>7
36
>7
>7

7:58 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:17 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:23 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:53 min/m
8:57 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:08 min/m
9:10 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:27 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:36 min/m
9:36 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:46 min/m
9:51 min/m
9:56 min/m
10:00 min/m
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

HS Girls
Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female
September 12, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 301 Sami Raley Randolph 00:31:02.9 4 37 10:00 min/m
74 998  Grace Wisnicky Kewaunee 00:31:04.4 6 38 10:01 min/m
75 972  Addison Minzlaff Ashwaubenon 00:31:17.9 13 >7 10:05 min/m
76 471 Emilie Windey Wrightstown 00:31:23.5 4 <5 10:07 min/m
77 132  Emma Delebreau Luxemburg-Casco 00:31:32.4 27 >7 10:10 min/m
78 960 Elena Bojinova Ashwaubenon 00:31:48.9 14 >7 10:15 min/m
79 299  Lily Oft Randolph 00:32:30.7 5 39 10:29 min/m
80 296  Brianne Baird Randolph 00:33:59.3 6 40 10:57 min/m
81 991  Lauren Dorner Kewaunee 00:33:59.5 7 41 10:57 min/m
82 995  Wren Kunesh Kewaunee 00:34:52.8 8 >7 11:15 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

9/14/21 5:12:14 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 3 of 3




Jakubek - Willems Invite

HS Girls
Team Results with Individual Times

~: .
September 12, 2021 Girls Varsity

Team name: Ashwaubenon
Team result: 30 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:49:10

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 962 Lauren Carlton 20:29.9 1
2 3 970 Ally Lukens 21:11.9 3
3 5 964 Aliana Clancy 21:35.8 4
4 10 967 Ryla House 22:37.7 9
5 14 973 Grace Nesvacil 23:14.2 13
6 21 974 Olivia Raye 23:54.4 18
7 35 968 Hannah Hutto 24:34.8 25
8 38 961 Erin Carlson 25:05.9 >7
9 40 971 Madison Martain 25:13.4 >7
10 54 975 Lily Urbanek 27:03.9 >7
11 66 969 Paige Kolosso 29:46.6 >7
12 67 966 Rayna Dubord 29:46.8 >7
13 75 972 Addison Minzlaff 31:17.9 >7
14 78 960 Elena Bojinova 31:48.9 >7

Team name: Luxemburg-Casco
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:51:47

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2021 Page 1 of 3



Team result: 36

Team name: Luxemburg-Casco

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:51:47

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 127 Madi Bevins 21:53.9 5
2 7 154 Megan Vandermause 22:13.0 6
3 8 144 Lydia Morozov 22:22.4 7
4 9 142 Sophia Mleziva 22:28.7 8
5 11 155 Ella Wessel 22:48.7 10
6 13 130 Vicki Christoph 23:10.7 12
7 15 131 Alyssa Delebreau 23:19.5 14
8 19 129 Micaela Boucher 23:42.2 >7
9 20 135 Grace Havel 23:47.3 >7
10 22 149 Elizabeth Rank 23:55.7 >7
11 23 150 McKenna Rank 23:59.6 >7
12 27 139 Eva Junion 24:06.4 >7
13 30 153 Madyson VanArk 24:16.6 >7
14 31 151 Grace Seering 24:23.2 >7
15 32 126 Cady Bevins 24:23.4 >7
16 34 128 Karley Beyer 24:33.9 >7
17 36 147 Lexi Polster 24:40.6 >7
18 43 145 Haley Paye 25:23.0 >7
19 45 136 Heather Iverson 25:54.9 >7
20 49 134 Addisen Dubois 26:20.1 >7
21 51 125 Charley Anderson 26:29.2 >7
22 52 137 Savannah Jandrin 26:45.1 >7
23 59 140 Emmie Kallies 28:05.6 >7
24 62 138 Taylor Jandrin 28:53.4 >7
25 64 133 Claire DePeau 29:18.0 >7
26 72 146 Evelyn Peot 31:02.9 >7
27 77 132 Emma Delebreau 31:32.4 >7

Team name: St. Mary Catholic

Team result: 85 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:57:31

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 438 Lauren Ripley 21:07.5 2
2 12 437 Maria Marti 23:01.2 1
3 28 440 Sylvia Walentowski 24:101 22
4 33 435 Haley Gustafson 24:27.3 24
5 37 439 Katharine Schoeni 24:43.9 26
6 46 436 Norah Lee 26:01.9 29
7 58 434 Camille Dinka 27:55.7 33

Team name: Mishicot

Team result: 115 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:02:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2021

Page 2 of 3



Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:02:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 167 Brooke Grossheim 24:02.5 19
2 25 172 Rylie Sosnosky 24:04.1 20
3 26 164 Zoi Campion 24:05.2 21
4 39 173 Cora Stodola 25:12.8 27
5 41 175 McKenzie Wotacheck 25:21.4 28
6 47 168 Claire Hoffman 26:19.7 30
7 48 174 Kayla Thielbar 26:19.9 31
8 53 161 Clara Baranowski 26:51.8 >7
9 55 166 Valerie Driscoll 27:12.8 >7
10 56 165 Samantha Chynoweth 27:33.3 >7
11 63 171 Savannah Sinkula 29:00.9 >7
12 69 163 Emily Butler 30:18.9 >7
13 71 162 Sarah Benfield 30:50.6 >7
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:11:45
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 996 Hannah Morton 23:24.7 15
2 17 997 Natalie Pansier 23:25.1 16
3 29 993 Mercedes Kroll 24:10.7 23
4 68 992 Sofia Garcia Moreleda 30:09.9 35
5 70 994 Lizzy Kudick 30:34.1 36
6 74 998 Grace Wisnicky 31:04.4 38
7 81 991 Lauren Dorner 33:59.5 41
8 82 995 Wren Kunesh 34:52.8 >7
Team name: Randolph
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:23:12
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 300 Kamber Pekarske 23:29.3 17
2 57 302 Claira Wendt 27:47.4 32
3 60 297 Maddie Devries 28:21.2 34
4 73 301 Sami Raley 31:02.9 37
5 79 299 Lily Oft 32:30.7 39
6 80 296 Brianne Baird 33:59.3 40
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 661 Lizzy Thoma 25:41.9 <5
2 61 662 Emmery Wiese 28:27.7 <5
3 65 670 Autumn Cullen 29:38.9 <5
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 468 Maddy Collins 21:21.9 <5
2 42 470 Amber Radtke 25:22.2 <5
3 50 469 Abby Radtke 26:27.4 <5
4 76 471 Emilie Windey 31:23.5 <5

September 14, 2021 Page 3 of 3



Jakubek - Willems Invite

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys

Team Placing Team Name

MS Boys
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

0 N O OB WN -~

Kimberly JRG Middle School
Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Mishicot

St. Mary Catholic

Lourdes Academy

Roncalli Middle School
Menasha

Hilbert

Kewaunee
Randolph/Cambria-Friesland Middl
Reedsville

14/09/2021 5:14:30 PM

29

50

76

126
130
161
167
230

32
38
32
15
10
8

- W W w o o
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Pos No

Name

MS Boys
Overall Results :
September 12, 2021

MS Boys

Time

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 24
2 397
3 25
4 219
5 32
6 237
7 176
8 205
9 13
10 82
11 35
12 321
13 345
14 229
15 331
16 353
17 183
18 220
19 228
20 342
21 442
22 449
23 236
24 328
25 444
26 395
27 41
28 17
29 85
30 445
31 208
32 348
33 206
34 451
35 38
36 30

Braylon Hemmersbach
Dominic Thiele
Brodie Hemmersbach
Jackson Holzheu
Liam Paradiso

Zach Verhagen
Greyson Armbruster
Gideon Benner
Turner Behm
Jackson Buttke
Bryson Pendergast-Kopacz
Elias Butt

Brody Ritchie

Max Paape

Ashton Juedes
Donovan Waters
Blake Kozlowski
Gavin Hones

Lewis Orchard
Carson Peters
Dylan Brenn

Gavin Post

Oliver Steiner
Maxwell Hoffer
Brady DelLeeuw
Elliott Onesti
Cayden Vosters
Garrett Conrad
Mason Piechowski
Owen DeWitt
Mitchel Bond
Sawyer Thiel
Jaxsen Berkley
Tripp Wroblewski
Gavin Salzmann

Aiden McGinnis

9/14/21 5:14:57 PM

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Roncalli Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Mishicot

Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Lourdes Academy
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Mishicot

Neenah

Neenah

Riverview Middle School
St. Mary Catholic

St. Mary Catholic

Neenah

Riverview Middle School
St. Mary Catholic

Roncalli Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Lourdes Academy

St. Mary Catholic

Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Neenah

St. Mary Catholic

Kimberly JRG Middle Schor
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot

00:09:12.2
00:09:13.3
00:09:23.9
00:09:26.7
00:09:30.1
00:09:35.9
00:09:37.8
00:09:40.5
00:09:41.1
00:09:41.5
00:09:52.0
00:09:53.9
00:09:58.5
00:09:58.9
00:09:59.0
00:10:01.0
00:10:10.2
00:10:15.8
00:10:17.6
00:10:19.3
00:10:22.9
00:10:24.9
00:10:26.6
00:10:31.1
00:10:32.1
00:10:33.9
00:10:43.9
00:10:44.2
00:10:44.6
00:10:46.4
00:10:46.8
00:10:49.4
00:10:52.4
00:10:52.7
00:10:53.1
00:10:53.2

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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5:56 min/m
5:56 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:07 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m

7:01 min/m
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Pos No

Name

MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 12, 2021

Time

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

187
186
191
977
231
235
344
177

21
350
1000
81
28
19
239
676
86
245
441
18
330
333
43
326
327
346
448
391
340
244
303
179
210
677
190
224

Aiden Schanilec
Owen Schacht
Michael Wendricks
Brandin VanHoof
Drew Sabatke
Levi Steckling

Eli Rayer
Benjamin Brice
William Girard
Logan VandeHey
Robin Kunesh
Henry Achterberg
Nathaniel Kielbicki
Austin Dickey
Jay Weber

Bryce Knoll
Henry Spanbauer
Cooper Zinda
John Auth

Audie DeMeuse
Samuel Hussin
Dylan Kobs
Matthew Wood
Aaron Haen
Jackson Herres
Harrison Woldt
Dylan Olson
Brandon Cayenberg
Brennan Novy
Ryker Zarda
Gerrit DeBoer
Levi Eells

Joseph Buttron
Davis Knoll
Greyson Swetlik
Ryland LaPean

9/14/21 5:14:57 PM

Mishicot

Mishicot

Mishicot

Hilbert

Neenah

Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Mishicot

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Kewaunee

Lourdes Academy
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Menasha

Lourdes Academy

Neenah

St. Mary Catholic

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
St. Mary Catholic

Roncalli Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Neenah
Randolph/Cambria-Frieslan
Mishicot

Neenah

Menasha

Mishicot

Neenah

00:10:55.4
00:10:57.2
00:10:57.4
00:11:00.6
00:11:00.6
00:11:04.3
00:11:05.7
00:11:08.7
00:11:10.8
00:11:14.0
00:11:15.9
00:11:171
00:11:26.2
00:11:27.5
00:11:29.6
00:11:29.7
00:11:31.9
00:11:34.3
00:11:41.4
00:11:45.1
00:11:45.9
00:11:47.6
00:11:48.7
00:11:48.8
00:11:49.8
00:11:49.9
00:11:51.4
00:11:51.6
00:11:51.8
00:11:56.5
00:11:56.7
00:11:58.7
00:11:59.0
00:12:01.4
00:12:02.4
00:12:06.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

33
34
35
<5
>7
>7
>7
36
>7
>7
<5
37
>7
>7
>7
38
39
>7
40
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
41
42
>7
>7
<5
43
>7
44
>7
>7

7:02 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:49 min/m

Page 2 of §



Name

MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 12, 2021

Time

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 678
74 355
75 14
76 343
77 88
78 999
79 241
80 84
81 230
82 240
83 12
84 392
85 396
86 443
87 978
88 673
89 40
9 215
91 37
92 337
93 31
94 211
95 22
9% 238
97 223
98 20
99 16
100 83
101 242
102 390
103 33
104 227
105 218
106 354
107 233
108 336

Rhys Leitl

Drew Wendt
Adam Bleck
Aaron Phillips
Levi Wojciechoski
Sam Kraynik
Anders Weisbrod
Eli Halla

Trevin Rettman
Owen Weber
Riley Smith

Atley Flores
Landon Price
Brandon DeBraal
Theo Woelfel
Grade Evan

Will Vander Loop
Jaden Harris
Grant Rothmeier
Liam Lemke
Aaryan Nanaware
lan Daniels

wade gloudemans
Jaden Vondracek
Roan Koeper
Jacob Fiedorowicz
Noah Brandes
Reid Dwyer
Logan West
Cody Cayemberg

Johnathan Pawlowski

Mathew Moderson
Brogan Hirschi
Matthew Wegand
Conner Schott

Noah Lau

9/14/21 5:14:57 PM

Menasha

Riverview Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Lourdes Academy
Kewaunee

Neenah

Lourdes Academy

Neenah

Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Roncalli Middle School
Roncalli Middle School

St. Mary Catholic

Hilbert

Menasha

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schor
Riverview Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Lourdes Academy

Neenah

Roncalli Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Neenah

Riverview Middle School

00:12:08.1
00:12:10.2
00:12:10.7
00:12:15.4
00:12:16.2
00:12:16.4
00:12:17.4
00:12:24.6
00:12:27.0
00:12:28.0
00:12:31.4
00:12:31.7
00:12:32.2
00:12:35.3
00:12:35.4
00:12:36.6
00:12:38.9
00:12:39.8
00:12:40.9
00:12:41.7
00:12:43.1
00:12:43.9
00:12:44.7
00:12:45.7
00:12:47.1
00:12:49.2
00:12:49.9
00:12:50.2
00:12:57.1
00:13:01.6
00:13:03.2
00:13:04.2
00:13:05.4
00:13:09.3
00:13:10.2
00:13:11.1

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

45
>7
>7
>7
46
<5
>7
47
>7
>7
>7
48
49
>7
<5
50
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
51
>7
52
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

7:49 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:55 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:30 min/m
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Name

MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 12, 2021

Time

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
109 36
110 675
111 29
112 329
113 339
114 42
115 324
116 325
117 214
118 27
119 232
120 351
121 189
122 1
123 23
124 311
125 349
126 341
127 225
128 184
129 347
130 332
131 178
132 216
133 207
134 221
135 15
136 976
137 226
138 213
139 671
140 39
141 34
142 680
143 26
144 222

tyler Rahn
Quentin Fliehman
Logan Kling
Rocco Hoffmann
Jaxon Mueller
Justin Sommer
Everett Gillis

lan Gromala
Oliver Gruber
Ellis Karls

Ezra Saint

Blake Vandeloo
Ethan Shimek
Jaylon Mason
Nolan Greene
Russ Baroun
Gavin VandeHey
Aiden Pankratz
Nolan Manteufal
Jaxson Novak
Ethan Shalkhauser
Carter Klozotsky
Jude Campion
Collin Hasenfus
Martin Bleier
August Jelinski
Levi Bowers
Oliver Schluz

Ty McNeely
Caleb Frank
Benjamin Birling
Zane Vanden Boom

Ryker Miller

Miguel Padilla Hernandez

Grant Islinger

Owen Klawikowski

9/14/21 5:14:57 PM

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Menasha

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Mishicot

Kewaunee

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Reedsville

Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Neenah

Mishicot

Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Mishicot

Neenah

Neenah

Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Hilbert

Neenah

Neenah

Menasha

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Menasha

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot

Neenah

00:13:19.8
00:13:21.5
00:13:23.2
00:13:23.2
00:13:23.7
00:13:28.2
00:13:30.3
00:13:30.4
00:13:32.8
00:13:35.3
00:13:39.7
00:13:41.4
00:13:41.8
00:13:43.6
00:13:49.4
00:13:50.1
00:13:53.6
00:13:54.4
00:13:54.9
00:13:57.4
00:14:00.1
00:14:01.9
00:14:02.7
00:14:03.7
00:14:05.2
00:14:06.9
00:14:07.9
00:14:11.4
00:14:24.2
00:14:25.9
00:14:31.4
00:14:42.8
00:14:44.7
00:14:45.6
00:14:46.6
00:14:47.4

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

24

25
21
22
26
23
24
28
27
29
25

28
1
26
27
30
10
28
29
1"
31
32
33
29
3
34
35
6
30
31
7
32
36

>7
53
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5
>7
<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5
>7
>7
54
>7
>7
55
>7
>7

8:36 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:41 min/m
8:42 min/m
8:42 min/m
8:44 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:48 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:50 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:55 min/m
8:55 min/m
8:57 min/m
8:58 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:04 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:09 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:18 min/m
9:22 min/m
9:29 min/m
9:30 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:32 min/m
9:32 min/m
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Pos No

Name

MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 12, 2021

Time

Jakubek - Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

145 674
146 304
147 185
148 180
149 181
150 352
151 87
152 394
153 398
154 234
155 447
156 393
157 188
158 243
159 446
160 335
161 323
162 679
163 305

Learing Evan
Julius Klingensmith
Dominic Olson
Zachariah Johanek
Lewis Kamien

Eli VandeVoort
Jeordie Warwick
Maksim Lara

Toby Wizner

Kyle Schroeder
Tyler Kane

Aiden Junk

Gauge Schaus
Isaac Zarda
Anderson Homburg
Cooper Lau

Collin George
Tyler Lingnofski

Reese Williamson

9/14/21 5:14:57 PM

Menasha

Randolph/Cambria-Frieslan

Mishicot

Mishicot

Mishicot

Riverview Middle School
Lourdes Academy
Roncalli Middle School
Roncalli Middle School
Neenah

St. Mary Catholic
Roncalli Middle School
Mishicot

Neenah

St. Mary Catholic
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School

Menasha

Randolph/Cambria-Frieslan

00:14:47.6
00:14:51.2
00:15:01.2
00:15:11.3
00:15:18.1
00:15:28.6
00:15:30.4
00:15:54.7
00:16:01.1
00:16:03.3
00:16:04.7
00:16:48.2
00:16:59.7
00:17:25.9
00:18:15.4
00:18:17.6
00:18:19.9
00:19:49.7
00:20:12.3

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

>7
<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
56
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5

9:32 min/m
9:34 min/m
9:41 min/m
9:47 min/m
9:52 min/m
9:59 min/m
10:00 min/m
10:15 min/m
10:20 min/m
10:21 min/m
10:22 min/m
10:50 min/m
10:57 min/m
11:14 min/m
11:46 min/m
11:48 min/m
11:49 min/m
12:47 min/m
13:02 min/m
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

September 12, 2021 MS Boys
Team name: Kimberly JRG Middle School
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:47:40

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 24 Braylon Hemmersbach 9:12.2 1
2 3 25 Brodie Hemmersbach 9:23.9 3
3 5 32 Liam Paradiso 9:30.1 5
4 9 13 Turner Behm 9:41.1 9
5 11 35 Bryson Pendergast-Kopacz 9:52.0 11
6 27 41 Cayden Vosters 10:43.9 27
7 28 17 Garrett Conrad 10:44.2 28
8 35 38 Gavin Salzmann 10:53.1 >7
9 36 30 Aiden McGinnis 10:53.2 >7
10 45 21 William Girard 11:10.8 >7
11 49 28 Nathaniel Kielbicki 11:26.2 >7
12 50 19 Austin Dickey 11:27.5 >7
13 56 18 Audie DeMeuse 11:451 >7
14 59 43 Matthew Wood 11:48.7 >7
15 75 14 Adam Bleck 12:10.7 >7
16 83 12 Riley Smith 12:31.4 >7
17 89 40 Will Vander Loop 12:38.9 >7
18 91 37 Grant Rothmeier 12:40.9 >7
19 93 31 Aaryan Nanaware 12:43.1 >7
20 95 22 wade gloudemans 12:44.7 >7
21 98 20 Jacob Fiedorowicz 12:49.2 >7
22 99 16 Noah Brandes 12:49.9 >7
23 103 33 Johnathan Pawlowski 13:03.2 >7
24 109 36 tyler Rahn 13:19.8 >7
25 111 29 Logan Kling 13:23.2 >7
26 114 42 Justin Sommer 13:28.2 >7
27 118 27 Ellis Karls 13:35.3 >7
28 123 23 Nolan Greene 13:49.4 >7
29 135 15 Levi Bowers 14:07.9 >7
30 140 39 Zane Vanden Boom 14:42.8 >7
31 141 34 Ryker Miller 14:44.7 >7
32 143 26 Grant Islinger 14:46.6 >7

Team name: Neenah

Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:48:59
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2021
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Team name: Neenah
Team result: 50

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 00:48:59

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 219 Jackson Holzheu 9:26.7 4
2 6 237 Zach Verhagen 9:35.9 6
3 8 205 Gideon Benner 9:40.5 8
4 14 229 Max Paape 9:58.9 14
5 18 220 Gavin Hones 10:15.8 18
6 19 228 Lewis Orchard 10:17.6 19
7 23 236 Oliver Steiner 10:26.6 23
8 31 208 Mitchel Bond 10:46.8 >7
9 33 206 Jaxsen Berkley 10:52.4 >7
10 41 231 Drew Sabatke 11:00.6 >7
11 42 235 Levi Steckling 11:04.3 >7
12 51 239 Jay Weber 11:29.6 >7
13 54 245 Cooper Zinda 11:34.3 >7
14 66 244 Ryker Zarda 11:56.5 >7
15 69 210 Joseph Buttron 11:59.0 >7
16 72 224 Ryland LaPean 12:06.9 >7
17 79 241 Anders Weisbrod 12:17.4 >7
18 81 230 Trevin Rettman 12:27.0 >7
19 82 240 Owen Weber 12:28.0 >7
20 90 215 Jaden Harris 12:39.8 >7
21 94 211 lan Daniels 12:43.9 >7
22 96 238 Jaden Vondracek 12:45.7 >7
23 97 223 Roan Koeper 12:47.1 >7
24 101 242 Logan West 12:57 1 >7
25 104 227 Mathew Moderson 13:04.2 >7
26 105 218 Brogan Hirschi 13:05.4 >7
27 107 233 Conner Schott 13:10.2 >7
28 117 214 Oliver Gruber 13:32.8 >7
29 119 232 Ezra Saint 13:39.7 >7
30 127 225 Nolan Manteufal 13:54.9 >7
31 132 216 Collin Hasenfus 14:03.7 >7
32 133 207 Martin Bleier 14:05.2 >7
33 134 221 August Jelinski 14:06.9 >7
34 137 226 Ty McNeely 14:24.2 >7
35 138 213 Caleb Frank 14:25.9 >7
36 144 222 Owen Klawikowski 14:47.4 >7
37 154 234 Kyle Schroeder 16:03.3 >7
38 158 243 Isaac Zarda 17:25.9 >7

Team name: Riverview Middle School

Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:50:12
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2021
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Team name: Riverview Middle School
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:50:12

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 321 Elias Butt 9:53.9 12
2 13 345 Brody Ritchie 9:58.5 13
3 15 331 Ashton Juedes 9:59.0 15
4 16 353 Donovan Waters 10:01.0 16
5 20 342 Carson Peters 10:19.3 20
6 24 328 Maxwell Hoffer 10:31.1 24
7 32 348 Sawyer Thiel 10:49.4 31
8 43 344 Eli Rayer 11:05.7 >7
9 46 350 Logan VandeHey 11:14.0 >7
10 57 330 Samuel Hussin 11:45.9 >7
11 58 333 Dylan Kobs 11:47.6 >7
12 60 326 Aaron Haen 11:48.8 >7
13 61 327 Jackson Herres 11:49.8 >7
14 62 346 Harrison Woldt 11:49.9 >7
15 65 340 Brennan Novy 11:51.8 >7
16 74 355 Drew Wendt 12:10.2 >7
17 76 343 Aaron Phillips 12:15.4 >7
18 92 337 Liam Lemke 12:41.7 >7
19 106 354 Matthew Wegand 13:09.3 >7
20 108 336 Noah Lau 13:11.1 >7
21 112 329 Rocco Hoffmann 13:23.2 >7
22 113 339 Jaxon Mueller 13:23.7 >7
23 115 324 Everett Gillis 13:30.3 >7
24 116 325 lan Gromala 13:30.4 >7
25 120 351 Blake VandeLoo 13:41.4 >7
26 125 349 Gavin VandeHey 13:53.6 >7
27 126 341 Aiden Pankratz 13:54.4 >7
28 129 347 Ethan Shalkhauser 14:00.1 >7
29 130 332 Carter Klozotsky 14:01.9 >7
30 150 352 Eli VandeVoort 15:28.6 >7
31 160 335 Cooper Lau 18:17.6 >7
32 161 323 Collin George 18:19.9 >7

Team name: Mishicot

Team result: 126 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 00:52:39

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 176 Greyson Armbruster 9:37.8 7
2 17 183 Blake Kozlowski 10:10.2 17
3 37 187 Aiden Schanilec 10:55.4 33
4 38 186 Owen Schacht 10:57.2 34
5 39 191 Michael Wendricks 10:57.4 35
6 44 177 Benjamin Brice 11:08.7 36
7 68 179 Levi Eells 11:58.7 43
8 71 190 Greyson Swetlik 12:02.4 >7
9 121 189 Ethan Shimek 13:41.8 >7
10 128 184 Jaxson Novak 13:57.4 >7
11 131 178 Jude Campion 14:02.7 >7
12 147 185 Dominic Olson 15:01.2 >7
13 148 180 Zachariah Johanek 15:11.3 >7
14 149 181 Lewis Kamien 15:18.1 >7
15 157 188 Gauge Schaus 16:59.7 >7

September 14, 2021
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Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 00:52:39

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

Team name: St. Mary Catholic

Team result: 130 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 00:53:00
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 442 Dylan Brenn 10:22.9 21
2 22 449 Gavin Post 10:24.9 22
3 25 444 Brady DelLeeuw 10:32.1 25
4 30 445 Owen DeWitt 10:46.4 30
5 34 451 Tripp Wroblewski 10:52.7 32
6 55 441 John Auth 11:41.4 40
7 63 448 Dylan Olson 11:51.4 41
8 86 443 Brandon DeBraal 12:35.3 >7
9 155 447 Tyler Kane 16:04.7 >7
10 159 446 Anderson Homburg 18:15.4 >7
Team name: Lourdes Academy
Team result: 161 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 00:55:32
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 82 Jackson Buttke 9:41.5 10
2 29 85 Mason Piechowski 10:44.6 29
3 48 81 Henry Achterberg 11:17 1 37
4 53 86 Henry Spanbauer 11:31.9 39
5 77 88 Levi Wojciechoski 12:16.2 46
6 80 84 Eli Halla 12:24.6 47
7 100 83 Reid Dwyer 12:50.2 51
8 151 87 Jeordie Warwick 15:30.4 >7
Team name: Roncalli Middle School
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 00:56:43
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 397 Dominic Thiele 9:13.3 2
2 26 395 Elliott Onesti 10:33.9 26
3 64 391 Brandon Cayenberg 11:51.6 42
4 84 392 Atley Flores 12:31.7 48
5 85 396 Landon Price 12:32.2 49
6 102 390 Cody Cayemberg 13:01.6 52
7 152 394 Maksim Lara 15:54.7 56
8 153 398 Toby Wizner 16:01.1 >7
9 156 393 Aiden Junk 16:48.2 >7

Team name: Menasha
Team result: 230 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:01:38

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Menasha
Team result: 230

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:01:38

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 52 676 Bryce Knoll 11:29.7 38
2 70 677 Davis Knoll 12:01.4 44
3 73 678 Rhys Leitl 12:08.1 45
4 88 673 Grade Evan 12:36.6 50
5 110 675 Quentin Fliehman 13:21.5 53
6 139 671 Benjamin Birling 14:31.4 54
7 142 680 Miguel Padilla Hernandez 14:45.6 55
8 145 674 Learing Evan 14:47.6 >7
9 162 679 Tyler Lingnofski 19:49.7 >7
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 977 Brandin VanHoof 11:00.6 <5
2 87 978 Theo Woelfel 12:35.4 <5
3 136 976 Oliver Schluz 14:11.4 <5
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 1000  Robin Kunesh 11:15.9 <5
2 78 999 Sam Kraynik 12:16.4 <5
3 122 1 Jaylon Mason 13:43.6 <5
Team name: Randolph/Cambria-Friesland Middl
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 67 303 Gerrit DeBoer 11:56.7 <5
2 146 304 Julius Klingensmith 14:51.2 <5
3 163 305 Reese Williamson 20:12.3 <5
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 124 311 Russ Baroun 13:50.1 <5

September 14, 2021
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Neenah 36 39
2 Riverview Middle School 73 30
3 Kimberly JRG Middle School 90 28
4 St. Mary Catholic 136 6
5 Kewaunee 145 10
6 Lourdes Academy 146 13
7 Mishicot 180 11
8 Reedsville 233 7
9 Menasha 234 8
10 Roncalli Middle School 247 9

Randolph/Cambria-Friesland Middl 3
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls
September 12, 2021

Female

Pos No

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace
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372  Jenna Kinas

99  Annie Moore

59  Madison Krueger
265 Jilian Kennedy
455 Ruby Kuehn
287 Natalie Wiles
267 Mia Lerner

6 Hannah Miller
279  Natalie Schultz
285 Elsa Weiland
453  Claire Higgins
278 Maddie Schoonover
457  Audrey Weber
259  Elsa Gruber
76  Brooklyn VanGompel
381  Annessa Steif
375 Isabelle Malloy
10  Jakayla Steinhorst
364 Reese Fauske
366 Josie Greenthal
314 Megan Rezba
275 Eme Olkowski

50  Gaby Bruch
362 Jacqueline Dirkes
72  Emery Van Abel
360 Paige Bodenheimer
264 Mea Jones
358 Kaylee Behling
254  Madison Eckhart
367 Kacie Greenthal
263 Isla Jones
369 Anna Hahn

51 Malayna Dietrich
253  Camryn Dickey
Kaylyn Martin
1037 Lilliana Banks

Riverview Middle School
Lourdes Academy
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

St. Mary Catholic

Neenah

Neenah

Kewaunee

Neenah

Neenah

St. Mary Catholic

Neenah

St. Mary Catholic

Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kewaunee

Riverview Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Reedsville

Neenah

Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Riverview Middle School
Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Neenah

Riverview Middle School
Kimberly JRG Middle Schot
Neenah

Kewaunee

Menasha

00:10:00.2
00:10:19.1
00:10:22.7
00:10:23.2
00:10:23.8
00:10:24.4
00:10:24.8
00:10:28.7
00:10:36.3
00:10:37.6
00:10:38.6
00:10:42.6
00:10:47.4
00:10:49.9
00:10:52.7
00:10:56.3
00:10:58.5
00:10:59.3
00:11:09.9
00:11:10.7
00:11:11.7
00:11:17.2
00:11:18.4
00:11:21.8
00:11:24.2
00:11:28.3
00:11:32.0
00:11:32.6
00:11:34.2
00:11:35.9
00:11:37.3
00:11:39.3
00:11:40.1
00:11:40.9
00:11:41.4
00:11:43.0

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:27 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:33 min/m
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 12, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 195 Hailey Dondlinger Mishicot 00:11:45.9 1 29 7:35 min/m
38 307  Rayna Helmer Randolph/Cambria-Frieslan 00:11:46.7 1 <5 7:35 min/m
39 256  Riley Geschrei Neenah 00:11:48.9 13 >7 7:37 min/m
40 62  Camdyn Marx Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:11:51.1 6 30 7:38 min/m
41 286 Amelia Westbrook Neenah 00:11:53.6 14 >7 7:40 min/m
42 69  Madilyn Peach Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:11:54.2 7 31 7:40 min/m
43 75 Madison Witz Kimberly JRG Middle Scho 00:11:54.2 8 >7 7:40 min/m
44 92  Evelyn Heinzen Lourdes Academy 00:11:54.4 2 32 7:40 min/m
45 374 Isabelle Maass Riverview Middle School 00:11:58.5 11 >7 7:43 min/m
46 377  Sawyer Olson Riverview Middle School 00:12:01.9 12 >7 7:45 min/m
47 357  Lily Baumgartner Riverview Middle School 00:12:03.8 13 >7 7:46 min/m
48 193 Maggie Butler Mishicot 00:12:08.2 2 33 7:49 min/m
49 281  Aubrey Strosahl Neenah 00:12:18.1 15 >7 7:56 min/m
50 61  Breckan Luedke Kimberly JRG Middle Schot 00:12:19.0 9 >7 7:56 min/m
51 258  Shelbey Gonnering Neenah 00:12:22.6 16 >7 7:59 min/m
52 47  EllaBolz Kimberly JRG Middle Schot 00:12:22.8 10 >7 7:59 min/m
53 249 Elise Braaton Neenah 00:12:24.4 17 >7 8:00 min/m
54 94  Marlie Kieckhafer Lourdes Academy 00:12:25.7 3 34 8:01 min/m
55 261 Delilah Hein Neenah 00:12:25.7 18 >7 8:01 min/m
56 103 Celia Ralofsky Lourdes Academy 00:12:25.9 4 35 8:01 min/m
57 401 Mallory Krajnek Roncalli Middle School 00:12:27.5 1 36 8:02 min/m
58 248  Audrie Blenker Neenah 00:12:29.4 19 >7 8:03 min/m
59 202 Christa Stodola Mishicot 00:12:29.6 3 37 8:03 min/m
60 58  Adelyn Katzenmaier Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:12:31.9 1 >7 8:05 min/m
61 77 Callie Vosters Kimberly JRG Middle Scho 00:12:32.9 12 >7 8:05 min/m
62 399  Olivia DeGarmo Roncalli Middle School 00:12:36.2 2 38 8:07 min/m
63 262 sophia Hollister Neenah 00:12:36.6 20 >7 8:08 min/m
64 315 Ella Skaletski Reedsville 00:12:39.4 39 8:09 min/m
65 203  Kenna Stodola Mishicot 00:12:39.9 4 40 8:10 min/m
66 197 Emersyn Greenwood Mishicot 00:12:40.1 41 8:10 min/m
67 2 Charlotte Bootz Kewaunee 00:12:40.1 4 42 8:10 min/m
68 251 Evelyn Buss Neenah 00:12:45.4 21 >7 8:13 min/m
69 246 Makayla Amsler Neenah 00:12:46.8 22 >7 8:14 min/m
70 257 Resa Goethel Neenah 00:12:49.1 23 >7 8:16 min/m
71 66  Katie Olm Kimberly JRG Middle Scho 00:12:50.1 13 >7 8:16 min/m
2 361  Addison Clark Riverview Middle School 00:12:50.5 14 >7 8:17 min/m

9/15/21 4:12:19 PM
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 12, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 268  Kristin Manteufel Neenah 00:12:51.7 24 >7 8:17 min/m
74 100  Tessia Mroczkowski Lourdes Academy 00:12:52.1 5 43 8:18 min/m
75 98  Aoife Mains Lourdes Academy 00:12:52.1 6 44 8:18 min/m
76 368  Karlee Gross Riverview Middle School 00:12:53.3 15 >7 8:18 min/m
77 371 Lillian Hooey Riverview Middle School 00:12:54 .4 16 >7 8:19 min/m
78 385  Lily Wendt Riverview Middle School 00:12:54.6 17 >7 8:19 min/m
79 379  Raivyn Rabideau Riverview Middle School 00:12:54.6 18 >7 8:19 min/m
80 44 Elise Achtner Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:12:54.8 14 >7 8:19 min/m
81 255 Emerson Gaerthofner Neenah 00:12:55.4 25 >7 8:20 min/m
82 277  Kat Russell Neenah 00:13:02.3 26 >7 8:24 min/m
83 383  Alysia Tinkham Riverview Middle School 00:13:02.4 19 >7 8:24 min/m
84 454 Mina Jackson St. Mary Catholic 00:13:03.7 4 45 8:25 min/m
85 192 Adeline Butler Mishicot 00:13:05.9 6 46 8:27 min/m
86 49  Lily Brockman Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:13:06.6 15 >7 8:27 min/m
87 359  Adelyn Belongea Riverview Middle School 00:13:10.6 20 >7 8:30 min/m
88 384  Niah Welhouse Riverview Middle School 00:13:13.1 21 >7 8:31 min/m
89 65  Elsie Odgers Kimberly JRG Middle Schor 00:13:14.1 16 >7 8:32 min/m
90 365 Eilee Flores Riverview Middle School 00:13:16.5 22 >7 8:33 min/m
91 250 Claire Broeders Neenah 00:13:16.6 27 >7 8:33 min/m
92 89  Finley Coats Lourdes Academy 00:13:17.4 7 47 8:34 min/m
93 1042 Lillian Schmolinske Menasha 00:13:20.2 2 48 8:36 min/m
94 272 Maddie Muller Neenah 00:13:22.2 28 >7 8:37 min/m
95 260  Alex Guden Neenah 00:13:26.1 29 >7 8:40 min/m
96 204  Teagan Turk Mishicot 00:13:26.3 7 49 8:40 min/m
97 97  Rachael Kowalske Lourdes Academy 00:13:26.9 8 >7 8:40 min/m
98 8  Chyanne Robinson Kewaunee 00:13:28.7 5 50 8:41 min/m
99 308 Maddy Schepp Randolph/Cambria-Frieslan 00:13:28.9 2 <5 8:41 min/m
100 90  Gabby Guerrero Lourdes Academy 00:13:29.9 9 >7 8:42 min/m
101 1036 Emmalyn Banks Menasha 00:13:31.4 3 51 8:43 min/m
102 1038 Kadence Birling Menasha 00:13:35.8 4 52 8:46 min/m
103 316 Willow Spencer Reedsville 00:13:37.2 3 53 8:47 min/m
104 402  Sonya Mcclain Roncalli Middle School 00:13:38.6 3 54 8:48 min/m
105 280 Madyson Simonis Neenah 00:13:40.1 30 >7 8:49 min/m
106 269  Kobi Meyer Neenah 00:13:40.4 31 >7 8:49 min/m
107 196  Kayla Dondlinger Mishicot 00:13:41.3 8 >7 8:49 min/m
108 376  Chloe Miller Riverview Middle School 00:13:43.5 24 >7 8:51 min/m

9/15/21 4:12:19 PM
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 12, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

109 382  Kassidy Steineke Riverview Middle School 00:13:43.5 23 >7 8:51 min/m
110 274  Makenzie O'Connell Neenah 00:13:45.8 32 >7 8:52 min/m
111 270  Brinley Miller Neenah 00:13:49.2 33 >7 8:54 min/m
112 271 Kaylyn Miller Neenah 00:13:49.6 34 >7 8:55 min/m
113 200 Olivia Kaczrowski Mishicot 00:13:51.6 9 >7 8:56 min/m
114 93  Arianna Hoefgen Lourdes Academy 00:13:54.9 10 >7 8:58 min/m
115 1039 Evelyn Borucki Menasha 00:14:00.4 5 55 9:02 min/m
116 45  Scarlett Anderson Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:14:01.0 17 >7 9:02 min/m
117 400  Anna Heyduk Roncalli Middle School 00:14:02.2 4 56 9:03 min/m
118 3 Vivian Bootz Kewaunee 00:14:03.0 6 57 9:03 min/m
119 4 Emma Farr Kewaunee 00:14:03.4 7 58 9:04 min/m
120 313  Clare Delsman Reedsville 00:14:03.4 4 59 9:04 min/m
121 78  Macie Vyse Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:14:04.4 18 >7 9:04 min/m
122 1035 Ella Aull Menasha 00:14:05.1 6 60 9:05 min/m
123 363 Kiersten Drath Riverview Middle School 00:14:05.3 25 >7 9:05 min/m
124 96  Ellie Koch Lourdes Academy 00:14:05.7 11 >7 9:05 min/m
125 318  JoJo Taddy Reedsville 00:14:05.9 5 61 9:05 min/m
126 452  Daphne Dwyer St. Mary Catholic 00:14:19.7 5 62 9:14 min/m
127 282 Kendal Tech Neenah 00:14:25.2 35 >7 9:18 min/m
128 403  Lillian Metzger Roncalli Middle School 00:14:25.9 5 63 9:18 min/m
129 387  Kayla West Riverview Middle School 00:14:28.9 26 >7 9:20 min/m
130 74 Madelyn Van Eperen Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:14:30.0 19 >7 9:21 min/m
131 388  Danaca Wetor Riverview Middle School 00:14:33.4 27 >7 9:23 min/m
132 456  Claire Mislinski St. Mary Catholic 00:14:37.2 6 64 9:25 min/m
133 91  Sarah Hafemeister Lourdes Academy 00:14:43.9 12 >7 9:30 min/m
134 56  Linnea Harvey Kimberly JRG Middle Schot 00:14:47.7 20 >7 9:32 min/m
135 64  Kate Midtvedt Kimberly JRG Middle Schor 00:14:53.2 21 >7 9:36 min/m
136 407  Tara Wizner Roncalli Middle School 00:14:54.2 6 65 9:36 min/m
137 198  Belle Grossheim Mishicot 00:15:00.7 10 >7 9:41 min/m
138 252  Grace DeMenter Neenah 00:15:02.5 36 >7 9:42 min/m
139 378 Hailey Petros Riverview Middle School 00:15:06.7 28 >7 9:44 min/m
140 276 Emma Reddick Neenah 00:15:11.9 37 >7 9:48 min/m
141 247 Payton Anderson Neenah 00:15:13.1 38 >7 9:49 min/m
142 1040 Charlotte Lefeber Menasha 00:15:29.7 7 66 9:59 min/m
143 406  Alaina Sullivan Roncalli Middle School 00:15:33.7 7 67 10:02 min/m
144 11 Emily Vogeltanz Kewaunee 00:15:37.9 8 >7 10:05 min/m
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 12, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

145 95  Maggie Kilde Lourdes Academy 00:15:45.2 13 >7 10:09 min/m
146 67  Isabelle Olson Kimberly JRG Middle Schot 00:16:02.4 22 >7 10:20 min/m
147 48  Maya Brittnacher Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:16:18.7 23 >7 10:31 min/m
148 80  Kashia Yang Kimberly JRG Middle Schot 00:16:41.0 24 >7 10:45 min/m
149 319  Audrey Vanderlinden Reedsville 00:16:42.9 6 68 10:47 min/m
150 71 Sienna Tonies Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:16:56.4 25 >7 10:55 min/m
151 199  Lily Jankowski Mishicot 00:16:57.9 11 >7 10:56 min/m
152 52 Andrea Dobbs Kimberly JRG Middle Scho 00:17:39.8 26 >7 11:23 min/m
153 1041 Isabella Marlow Menasha 00:17:46.6 8 >7 11:28 min/m
154 404  Sophia Runge Roncalli Middle School 00:17:54.4 >7 11:33 min/m
155 405 Emilie Suchomel Roncalli Middle School 00:18:06.4 9 >7 11:40 min/m
156 54  Clare Gloudemans Kimberly JRG Middle Schox 00:18:08.8 27 >7 11:42 min/m
157 312  Monica Behnke Reedsville 00:19:14.0 7 69 12:24 min/m
158 7 Jaylyn Pagel Kewaunee 00:19:47.2 9 >7 12:45 min/m
159 380  Kinzey Schnitzler Riverview Middle School 00:19:47.8 29 >7 12:46 min/m
160 373 Kieralau Riverview Middle School 00:20:55.5 30 >7 13:30 min/m
161 60 Lylalee Kimberly JRG Middle Schor 00:21:03.7 28 >7 13:35 min/m
162 9  Cora Schleis Kewaunee 00:21:17.4 10 >7 13:44 min/m
163 309 Maleeya Swisher Randolph/Cambria-Frieslan 00:21:38.6 3 <5 13:57 min/m
164 284  Jenny VanHandel Neenah 00:22:08.4 39 >7 14:17 min/m
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Jakubek - Willems Invite

MS Girls
Team Results with Individual Times

September 12, 2021

MS Girls

Team name: Neenah

Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:52:27

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 265 Jilian Kennedy 10:23.2 4
2 6 287 Natalie Wiles 10:24.4 6
3 7 267 Mia Lerner 10:24.8 7
4 9 279 Natalie Schultz 10:36.3 9
5 10 285 Elsa Weiland 10:37.6 10
6 12 278 Maddie Schoonover 10:42.6 12
7 14 259 Elsa Gruber 10:49.9 14
8 22 275 Eme Olkowski 11:17.2 >7
9 27 264 Mea Jones 11:32.0 >7
10 29 254 Madison Eckhart 11:34.2 >7
11 31 263 Isla Jones 11:37.3 >7
12 34 253 Camryn Dickey 11:40.9 >7
13 39 256 Riley Geschrei 11:48.9 >7
14 41 286 Amelia Westbrook 11:53.6 >7
15 49 281 Aubrey Strosahl 12:18.1 >7
16 51 258 Shelbey Gonnering 12:22.6 >7
17 53 249 Elise Braaton 12:24.4 >7
18 55 261 Delilah Hein 12:25.7 >7
19 58 248 Audrie Blenker 12:29.4 >7
20 63 262 sophia Hollister 12:36.6 >7
21 68 251 Evelyn Buss 12:45.4 >7
22 69 246 Makayla Amsler 12:46.8 >7
23 70 257 Resa Goethel 12:491 >7
24 73 268 Kristin Manteufel 12:51.7 >7
25 81 255 Emerson Gaerthofner 12:55.4 >7
26 82 277 Kat Russell 13:02.3 >7
27 91 250 Claire Broeders 13:16.6 >7
28 94 272 Maddie Muller 13:22.2 >7
29 95 260 Alex Guden 13:26.1 >7
30 105 280 Madyson Simonis 13:40.1 >7
31 106 269 Kobi Meyer 13:40.4 >7
32 110 274 Makenzie O'Connell 13:45.8 >7
33 111 270 Brinley Miller 13:49.2 >7
34 112 271 Kaylyn Miller 13:49.6 >7
35 127 282 Kendal Tech 14:25.2 >7
36 138 252 Grace DeMenter 15:02.5 >7
37 140 276 Emma Reddick 15:11.9 >7
38 141 247 Payton Anderson 15:13.1 >7
39 164 284 Jenny VanHandel 22:08.4 >7

Team name: Riverview Middle School

Team result: 73 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:54:16
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 15, 2021
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Team name: Riverview Middle School
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:54:16

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 372 Jenna Kinas 10:00.2 1
2 16 381 Annessa Steif 10:56.3 16
3 17 375 Isabelle Malloy 10:58.5 17
4 19 364 Reese Fauske 11:09.9 19
5 20 366 Josie Greenthal 11:10.7 20
6 24 362 Jacqueline Dirkes 11:21.8 23
7 26 360 Paige Bodenheimer 11:28.3 25
8 28 358 Kaylee Behling 11:32.6 >7
9 30 367 Kacie Greenthal 11:35.9 >7
10 32 369 Anna Hahn 11:39.3 >7
11 45 374 Isabelle Maass 11:58.5 >7
12 46 377 Sawyer Olson 12:01.9 >7
13 47 357 Lily Baumgartner 12:03.8 >7
14 72 361 Addison Clark 12:50.5 >7
15 76 368 Karlee Gross 12:53.3 >7
16 77 371 Lillian Hooey 12:54.4 >7
17 78 385 Lily Wendt 12:54.6 >7
18 79 379 Raivyn Rabideau 12:54.6 >7
19 83 383 Alysia Tinkham 13:02.4 >7
20 87 359 Adelyn Belongea 13:10.6 >7
21 88 384 Niah Welhouse 13:13.1 >7
22 90 365 Eilee Flores 13:16.5 >7
23 109 382 Kassidy Steineke 13:43.5 >7
24 108 376 Chloe Miller 13:43.5 >7
25 123 363 Kiersten Drath 14:05.3 >7
26 129 387 Kayla West 14:28.9 >7
27 131 388 Danaca Wetor 14:33.4 >7
28 139 378 Hailey Petros 15:06.7 >7
29 159 380 Kinzey Schnitzler 19:47.8 >7
30 160 373 Kiera Lau 20:55.5 >7

Team name: Kimberly JRG Middle School

Team result: 90 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:55:39
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Kimberly JRG Middle School
Team result: 90

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:55:39

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 59 Madison Krueger 10:22.7 3
2 15 76 Brooklyn VanGompel 10:52.7 15
3 23 50 Gaby Bruch 11:18.4 22
4 25 72 Emery Van Abel 11:24.2 24
5 33 51 Malayna Dietrich 11:40.1 26
6 40 62 Camdyn Marx 11:51.1 30
7 42 69 Madilyn Peach 11:54.2 31
8 43 75 Madison Witz 11:54.2 >7
9 50 61 Breckan Luedke 12:19.0 >7
10 52 47 Ella Bolz 12:22.8 >7
11 60 58 Adelyn Katzenmaier 12:31.9 >7
12 61 77 Callie Vosters 12:32.9 >7
13 71 66 Katie Olm 12:50.1 >7
14 80 44 Elise Achtner 12:54.8 >7
15 86 49 Lily Brockman 13:06.6 >7
16 89 65 Elsie Odgers 13:14.1 >7
17 116 45 Scarlett Anderson 14:01.0 >7
18 121 78 Macie Vyse 14:04.4 >7
19 130 74 Madelyn Van Eperen 14:30.0 >7
20 134 56 Linnea Harvey 14:47.7 >7
21 135 64 Kate Midtvedt 14:53.2 >7
22 146 67 Isabelle Olson 16:02.4 >7
23 147 48 Maya Britthacher 16:18.7 >7
24 148 80 Kashia Yang 16:41.0 >7
25 150 71 Sienna Tonies 16:56.4 >7
26 152 52 Andrea Dobbs 17:39.8 >7
27 156 54 Clare Gloudemans 18:08.8 >7
28 161 60 Lyla Lee 21:03.7 >7

Team name: St. Mary Catholic

Team result: 136 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 00:59:14

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 455 Ruby Kuehn 10:23.8 5
2 11 453 Claire Higgins 10:38.6 11
3 13 457 Audrey Weber 10:47.4 13
4 84 454 Mina Jackson 13:03.7 45
5 126 452 Daphne Dwyer 14:19.7 62
6 132 456 Claire Mislinski 14:37.2 64

Team name: Kewaunee

Team result: 145 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 00:59:19
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 145

Kewaunee

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 00:59:19

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 6 Hannah Miller 10:28.7 8
2 18 10 Jakayla Steinhorst 10:59.3 18
3 35 5 Kaylyn Martin 11:41.4 27
4 67 2 Charlotte Bootz 12:40.1 42
5 98 8 Chyanne Robinson 13:28.7 50
6 118 3 Vivian Bootz 14:03.0 57
7 119 4 Emma Farr 14:03.4 58
8 144 11 Emily Vogeltanz 15:37.9 >7
9 158 7 Jaylyn Pagel 19:47.2 >7
10 162 9 Cora Schleis 21:17.4 >7

Team name: Lourdes Academy

Team result: 146

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 00:59:58

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 99 Annie Moore 10:19.1 2
2 44 92 Evelyn Heinzen 11:54.4 32
3 54 94 Marlie Kieckhafer 12:25.7 34
4 56 103 Celia Ralofsky 12:25.9 35
5 74 100 Tessia Mroczkowski 12:52.1 43
6 75 98 Aoife Mains 12:52.1 44
7 92 89 Finley Coats 13:17.4 47
8 97 97 Rachael Kowalske 13:26.9 >7
9 100 90 Gabby Guerrero 13:29.9 >7
10 114 93 Arianna Hoefgen 13:54.9 >7
11 124 96 Ellie Koch 14:05.7 >7
12 133 91 Sarah Hafemeister 14:43.9 >7
13 145 95 Maggie Kilde 15:45.2 >7

Team name: Mishicot

Team result: 180 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:01:44

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 195 Hailey Dondlinger 11:45.9 29
2 48 193 Maggie Butler 12:08.2 33
3 59 202 Christa Stodola 12:29.6 37
4 65 203 Kenna Stodola 12:39.9 40
5 66 197 Emersyn Greenwood 12:401 41
6 85 192 Adeline Butler 13:05.9 46
7 96 204 Teagan Turk 13:26.3 49
8 107 196 Kayla Dondlinger 13:41.3 >7
9 113 200 Olivia Kaczrowski 13:51.6 >7
10 137 198 Belle Grossheim 15:00.7 >7
11 151 199 Lily Jankowski 16:57.9 >7

Team name: Reedsville

Team result: 233 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:05:38
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 233

Reedsville

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:05:38

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 314 Megan Rezba 11:11.7 21
2 64 315 Ella Skaletski 12:39.4 39
3 103 316 Willow Spencer 13:37.2 53
4 120 313 Clare Delsman 14:03.4 59
5 125 318 JoJo Taddy 14:05.9 61
6 149 319 Audrey Vanderlinden 16:42.9 68
7 157 312 Monica Behnke 19:14.0 69
Team name: Menasha
Team result: 234 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:06:12
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 1037 Lilliana Banks 11:43.0 28
2 93 1042 Lillian Schmolinske 13:20.2 48
3 101 1036 Emmalyn Banks 13:31.4 51
4 102 1038  Kadence Birling 13:35.8 52
5 115 1039 Evelyn Borucki 14:00.4 55
6 122 1035 Ella Aull 14:05.1 60
7 142 1040  Charlotte Lefeber 15:29.7 66
8 153 1041 Isabella Marlow 17:46.6 >7
Team name: Roncalli Middle School
Team result: 247 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:07:11
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 401 Mallory Krajnek 12:27.5 36
2 62 399 Olivia DeGarmo 12:36.2 38
3 104 402 Sonya Mcclain 13:38.6 54
4 117 400 Anna Heyduk 14:02.2 56
5 128 403 Lillian Metzger 14:25.9 63
6 136 407 Tara Wizner 14:54.2 65
7 143 406 Alaina Sullivan 15:33.7 67
8 154 404 Sophia Runge 17:54.4 >7
9 155 405 Emilie Suchomel 18:06.4 >7
Team name: Randolph/Cambria-Friesland Middl
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 307 Rayna Helmer 11:46.7 <5
2 99 308 Maddy Schepp 13:28.9 <5
3 163 309 Maleeya Swisher 21:38.6 <5
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